
Bordetown at Hobble Creek May 2024
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Alias Final Time Raw1 M1 P1 MS SDQ Fin1 Raw2 M2 P2 Fin2 Raw3 M3 P3 Fin3 Raw4 M4 P4 Fin4 Raw5 M5 P5 Fin5
90.62 0 13.44 0 21.10 0 19.72 0 17.02 0 19.34
93.62 13.69 20.49 21.23 18.51 19.70
93.78 13.83 19.78 20.38 19.59 20.20
97.38 12.97 0 0 12.97 19.44 1 0 24.44 21.69 0 0 21.69 18.13 0 0 18.13 20.15 0 0 20.15
97.62 13.31 20.00 19.05 25.23 20.03
99.36 18.88 0 0 18.88 20.23 0 0 20.23 18.43 1 0 23.43 19.51 0 0 19.51 17.31 0 0 17.31

113.03 29.72 19.15 21.94 22.47 19.75
114.80 25.07 21.92 25.76 22.10 19.95
114.93 18.97 20.05 24.29 18.98 32.64
123.91 13.74 0 0 13.74 22.78 0 0 22.78 20.66 1 0 25.66 21.16 2 0 31.16 20.57 2 0 30.57
126.42 20.63 28.17 26.10 24.87 26.65
129.43 17.64 0 0 17.64 0 24.64 0 32.68 0 29.66 24.81 0 0 24.81
138.94 18.66 31.11 31.88 28.77 28.52
147.27 21.01 27.77 43.79 24.99 29.71
148.15 22.43 0 0 22.43 26.72 0 0 26.72 26.34 1 0 31.34 28.34 1 0 33.34 24.32 2 0 34.32
160.43 25.51 31.83 32.17 34.44 36.48
163.06 17.46 32.89 26.02 29.01 57.68
164.93 23.55 33.55 34.96 38.84 34.03
185.18 20.40 40.65 33.09 54.35 36.69
187.08 35.32 32.62 31.93 40.66 46.55
202.80 54.86 35.30 37.49 36.75 38.40
229.20 17.82 1 0 140 162.82 0 15.95 0 16.04 0 17.06 17.33 0 0 17.33
275.83 35.71 56.44 60.78 56.16 66.74

Festus Gingus 13.44 0 21.10 0 19.72 0 17.02 0 19.34 0
Lt Rusty Colt 13.69 0 0 20.49 0 0 21.23 0 0 18.51 0 0 19.70 0 0
Lightning Jake Porter 13.83 0 0 19.78 0 0 20.38 0 0 19.59 0 0 20.20 0 0
Harry Trigger
Rotten Irv 13.31 0 0 20.00 0 0 19.05 0 0 20.23 1 0 20.03 0 0
Willful
Hobble Creek Marshall 14.72 1 0 10 19.15 0 0 21.94 0 0 22.47 0 0 19.75 0 0
Hobble Creek Kid 10.07 3 0 21.92 0 0 20.76 1 0 22.10 0 0 19.95 0 0
Brer Rabbit 18.97 0 0 20.05 0 0 24.29 0 0 18.98 0 0 22.64 0 1
Tilly Tumbleweed
Red Devil 20.63 0 0 28.17 0 0 26.10 0 0 24.87 0 0 26.65 0 0
Stoneface Daguerrean 24.64 0 27.68 1 24.66 1
Elk Skinner 18.66 0 0 31.11 0 0 31.88 0 0 28.77 0 0 28.52 0 0
Tracker Red 21.01 0 0 27.77 0 0 28.79 1 1 24.99 0 0 29.71 0 0
Joe Cedar
Ozz 25.51 0 0 31.83 0 0 32.17 0 0 34.44 0 0 31.48 1 0
Lead Burner 17.46 0 0 32.89 0 0 26.02 0 0 24.01 1 0 32.68 5 0
Lonesome Hart 23.55 0 0 33.55 0 0 34.96 0 0 38.84 0 0 34.03 0 0
Kat Wilder 20.40 0 0 40.65 0 0 33.09 0 0 34.35 4 0 31.69 1 0
Tamarak 35.32 0 0 32.62 0 0 31.93 0 0 30.66 0 1 36.55 2 0
Fidler Gray 24.86 6 0 35.30 0 0 37.49 0 0 36.75 0 0 38.40 0 0
Just Joel 15.95 0 16.04 0 17.06 0
Utah Ty 35.71 0 0 56.44 0 0 60.78 0 0 56.16 0 0 61.74 1 0

Hobble Creek Wranglers score Stage Disqualifications as number of shots on the stage x5 +30


